
 

Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

R N 

326 

308 

316 

317 

309 

 

Entrant 

MURRAY GORDON 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

PELLONI PAOLO 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Driver 

MURRAY FRASER 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

MORETTI MATTIA 

 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

 

Team 

RUSH ACADEMY 

MLG RACING 

CLIMACOOL 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

MLG 

 

Best Time 

52.150 

52.336 

52.479 

52.535 

52.619 

 

Diff 

0.186 

0.329 

0.385 

0.469 

 

In 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

 

2nd T. 

52.234 

53.097 

52.957 

52.810 

52.792 

 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Cat. 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

3.630 

Avg. Speed 

68,455 

Best Lap Tm 

52.150 

Best Spd 

86,704 

Best Lap by 

326 - MURRAY FRASER 

 

Printed: 18/03/2017 15:04:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

100 EASYKART 

Prove Libere 3 Turno 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:10:19 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

18/03/2017 11:10 

RESULTS


